Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

Technical information is subjected to change
without notice
 Ordering information
Model Description
ISCOM6860-10 6U chassis, 13 slots totally, with 2 SMC slots(1-2), 7 general service slots(3-9), 1 uplink slots(10), 2
power supply slots, and 1 fan slot
ISCOM6800-SMCA Enhanced switching management and control card, providing 1:1 redundancy, 8 10Gb/s backplane
channels per slot, 4 extra 10Gb/s backplane channels for slot 3 and 4, 1.44 Tb/s switching
capacity, and powerful Layer 2 and Layer 3 switching
ISCOM6800-XP4A 10GE uplink/cascading card, providing four 10GE SFP+ interfaces compatible with GE SFP,
applicable to uplink slots
ISCOM6800-XP2A 10GE uplink/cascading card, providing two 10GE SFP+ interfaces compatible with GE SFP,
applicable to uplink slots
ISCOM6800-XP4L Universal 10GE uplink/cascading card, providing four 10GE SFP+ interfaces compatible with GE
SFP, applicable to general service slots
ISCOM6800-EP16 EPON access card, providing 16 EPON SFP interfaces, applicable to general service slots
ISCOM6800-XEP8 10GEPON access card, providing 8 10GEPON XFP interfaces, applicable to general service slots
ISCOM6800-GP16 GPON access card, providing 16 GPON SFP interfaces, applicable to general service slots
ISCOM6800-GE16 GE access card, providing 16 GE SFP interfaces, applicable to general service slots
ISCOM6860-10-FANS3
81
Intelligent fan card, supporting automatic speed adjustment
RPD2151-48S48 -48V power conversion card, supporting under voltage, overvoltage, input power fault, and fuse